
CHAMPIONNATS	VALAISANS	2018
RESULTATS

*1	Kata	U8	Jaune	
1 Morita Noa KCV	Sion
2 Isenring Gabriel KCV	Uvrier
3 Gerzner Angelina KCV	Conthey
3 Pedrosa Dinis KCV	Sion

*2	Kata	U9	Jaune	
1 Clavien Florian KCV	Sion
2 Gomes Fabio KC	Mollens
3 Maury Tristan KCV	Sion
3 Solioz Arthur KCV	Sion

*3	Kata	U9	Orange
1 Mabillard Victor KCV	Sion
2 Musa Lorian KCV	Sion
3 Cacaj Adil KCV	Sion
3 Zermatten Thibault KCV	Sion

*4	Kata	U10	Jaune	
1 Gremaud Tiffany KCV	Sion
2 Ribeiro	Torres Samuel KC	Gampel-Saastal
3 Baudat Zoé KCV	Saxon
3 Abreu Paulo KCV	Sion

*5	Kata	U10	1/2	Orange
1 Labadie	de	Filippo Théa KCV	Sion
2 Smith Oliver KCV	Châble
3 Constantin Zenio KCV	Sion
3 Fellay Alexis KCV	Châble

*6	Kata	U10	Orange	-	Verte
1 Bruchez Thelma KCV	Sion
2 Wenger Solene KCV	Uvrier
3 Tshopp Adrien KCV	Sion
3 Zilio Jonas KCV	Sion

*7	Kata	U12	Jaune	-	Orange
1 Praz Jonathan KCV	Sion
2 Mittaz Jérémie KCV	Sion
3 Haenni Paul KCV	Sion
3 Prostran Marly	Jay KC	Kofukan	Zermatt

*8	Kata		U12	Verte	Male
1 Iwai Shun KC	Kofukan	Zermatt
2 Pahud Clément KCV	Sion
3 Tenish Joshua KCV	Sion
3 Sierro Louis KCV	Sion

*9	Kata	U12	Bleue	Male
1 Gasparian Narek KCV	Sion
2 Vouilloz Robin KCV	Sion
3 Mabillard Oscar KCV	Sion
3 Musa Lorik KCV	Sion
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*10	Kata	U12	Verte	-	Bleue	Female
1 Grosjean Amélie KCV	Sion
2 Delaloye Charlotte KCV	Sion
3 de	Kalbermatten Sophie KCV	Sion
3 Gerzner Adriana KCV	Conthey

*11	Kata	U14	Orange	-	Verte	Female
1 Jeyakumar Anuja KCV	Champsec
2 Gerzner Anabelle KCV	Conthey
3 Besse Amandine KCV	Sion
3 Corthay Helene KCV	Châble

*12	Kata	U14	Orange	-	Verte	Male
1 Guedes Alexandre KCV	Châble
2 Meier Corentin KCV	Conthey
3 Eppel Ewan KCV	Châble
3 Beck Nicola KC	Kofukan	Zermatt

*13	Kata	U14	Bleue	-	Marron	Female
1 Rudaz Aurélie KCV	Sion
2 Hutchful Liya KCV	Châble
3 Gasparian Nanée KCV	Sion
3 Morand Luna KCV	Sion

*14	U13	Bleue	Male
1 Lorenz Swan KCV	Sion
2 Besson	 Jolan KCV	Châble
3 Rosa Karim KCV	Sion
3 Bumann Jonas KC	Tomokai	Oberwallis

*15	Kata	U14	Bleue	Male
1 Bittel	 Naveen KC	Kofukan	Zermatt
2 Darioli Lino KC	Kofukan	Zermatt
3 Delaloye Julien KCV	Sion
3 Luyet Quentin KCV	Sion

*16	U16	Orange	-	Bleue
1 Manka Suleyman KCV	Sion
2 Affecto Diogo KCV	Sion
3 Broccard Dylan KCV	Sion
3 Michellod Benoit KCV	Sion

*17	Kata	U16	Bleue	-	Marron	Female
1 Imoberdorf	 Enya KC	Kofukan	Zermatt
2 Zengaffinen Helen KC	Gampel-Saastal
3 Metrailler Morgane KCV	Sion
3 Bittel	 Maureen KC	Kofukan	Zermatt

*18	Kata	U16	Marron	Male
1 Comby Arnaud KCV	Sion
2 Bruchez Luc KCV	Sion
3 Morand Louis KCV	Sion
3 Markosyan Juri KCV	Sion
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*19	Kumite	U10	Jaune	Orange	-22	kg.	Mixte
1 Pedrosa Dinis KCV	Sion
2 Reullon Felix KCV	Châble
3 Morita Noa KCV	Sion
3 Ribordy Mika KCV	Sion

*20	Kumité	U10	Jaune	Orange	-24	kg.	Mixte
1 Alves Patrick KCV	Champsec
2 Pralong Mathieu KCV	Sion
3 Ribeiro	Torres Samuel KC	Gampel-Saastal
3 Dalfollo Zian KCV	Sion

*21	Kumité	U10	Jaune		Orange	-26	kg.		
1 Musa Lorian KCV	Sion
2 Boulanache Yanis KCV	Sion
3 Duvanel Liam KCV	Uvrier
3 Clavien Florian KCV	Sion

*22	Kumité	U10	Jaune	1/2	Or.-30	kg.	Mixte
1 Smith Oliver KCV	Châble
2 Solioz Arthur KCV	Sion
3 Oggier Romain KCV	Uvrier
3 Gremaud Tiffany KCV	Sion

*23	Kumité	U10	Jaune	Orange	+30	kg.	Mixte
1 Constantin Zenio KCV	Sion
2 Michaud Sébastien KCV	Châble
3 Gaudin Samuel KCV	Sion
3 Rebord Mattias KCV	Sion

*24	Kumité	U10	Orange	Verte	-28Kg.	Mixte
1 Yousfi Savana KCV	Sion
2 Zilio Jonas KCV	Sion
3 Wenger Solene KCV	Uvrier
3 Tshopp Adrien KCV	Sion

*25	Kumité	U12	Orange	Verte	+	28Kg.	
1 Hugentobler Noah KCV	Sion
2 Cacaj Adil KCV	Sion
3 de	Kalbematten Jean KCV	Sion
3 Aioutz Arno KCV	Sion

*26	Kumité	U12	Jaune	Orange	Mixte
1 Praz Jonathan KCV	Sion
2 Mittaz Jérémie KCV	Sion
3 Prostran Marly	Jay KC	Kofukan	Zermatt
3 Luginbühl Aurélien KCV	Champsec

*27	Kumité	U12	Verte	Bleue	-28Kg.	
1 Jeyasundaram Nilaesh KCV	Sion
2 Martins Goncalo KC	Gampel-Saastal
3 Pahud Clément KCV	Sion
3 Pirabakaran Abishan KCV	Sion
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*28	Kumité	U12	Verte	Bleue	-32Kg.	Mixte
1 Delaloye Charlotte KCV	Sion
2 Tenish Joshua KCV	Sion
3 Jedrzejezik Kaspar KCV	Sion
3 Loretan Nicolas Kcv	Sion

*29	Kumité	U12	Verte	Bleue	+32Kg.
1 Musa Lorik KCV	Sion
2 Sierro Louis KCV	Sion
3 Vouilloz Robin KCV	Sion
3 Von	Roten Théobald KCV	Sion

*30	Kumité	U14	Orange	Verte	Female	
1 Corthay Helene KCV	Châble
2 Jeyakumar Anuja KCV	Champsec
3 Gerzner Adriana KCV	Conthey
3 Besse Amandine KCV	Sion

*31	Kumité	U14	Bleue	Marron	Female
1 Rudaz Aurélie KCV	Sion
2 Gasparian Nanée KCV	Sion
3 Hutchfull Liya KCV	Châble
3 Grosjean Amélie KCV	Sion

*32	Kumité	U14	Orange		Verte	Léger	Male
1 Beck Nicola KC	Kofukan	Zermatt
2 Savioz Ulysse KCV	Sion
3 Pereira Simao KC	Mollens

*33	Kumité	U14	Orange		Vert	Lourd	Male
1 Guedes Alexandre KCV	Châble
2 Eppel Ewan KCV	Châble
3 Rajasibi Sasvin KCV	Saxon
3 Pinto Guilherme KC	Mollens

*34	Kumité	U14	Bleue	-35Kg.
1 Besson	 Jolan KCV	Châble
2 Rosa Karim KCV	Sion
3 Clavien Celien KC	Mollens
3 Bumann Jonas KC	Tomokai	Oberwallis

*35	Kumité	U14	Bleue	-45Kg.
1 Lorenz Swan KCV	Sion
2 Darioli Lino Kofukan	Zermatt
3 Coquoz Nathan KCV	Sion
3 Delaloye Julien KCV	Sion

*36	Kumité	U14	Bleue	+45Kg.
1 Luyet Quentin KCV	Sion
2 Zengoski Amir KCV	Sion
3 de	Kalbermatten Paul KCV	Sion
3 Romo	Lauber Olin Kofukan	Zermatt
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*37	Kumité	U16		Female
1 Bittel	 Maureen Kofukan	Zermatt
2 Metrailler Morgane KCV	Sion
3 Kuchler Nivine KCV	Sion

*38	Kumité	U16	Léger	Male
1 Comby Arnaud KCV	Sion
2 Mercieca Kyran Kofukan	Zermatt
3 Bruchez Luc KCV	Sion
3 Affecto Diogo KCV	Sion

*39	Kumité	U16	Moyen	Male
1 Thirunavukarasu Nirusan KCV	Sion
2 Lathion Augustin Mollens
3 Michellod Benoit KCV	Sion
3 Fournier Marius KCV	Sion

*40	Kumité	U16	Lourds	Male
1 Gay Cyril KCV	Sion
2 Vuyet Dylan KCV	Sion
3 Morand Louis KCV	Sion
3 Corthay	 Julien KCV	Châble


